Tenant Term Rent Repairs & Insurance

Secretary of State for Communities 

and Local Government

15 years from the 

11/12/2006

£179,800 p.a.x * Effective Full Repairing 

& Insuring Terms **

Investment Proposal

We are seeking offers in excess of £1,700,000 (One Million & Seven Hundred Thousand Pounds) exclusive, subject to contract.

An offer at this level would reflect an attractive net initial yield of 9.96% after purchasers costs of 6.18%.

VAT

Please note all prices, rentals and outgoings are quoted net of VAT which may be chargeable at the prevailing rate.